
Drinks menu 



Beer and cider 

Woodforde’s Wherry bitter 

Peroni lager 

Adnams Wild Wave cider 

Malt Coast IPA 

Malt Coast pale ale 

Guinness 

Norfolk Raider cider 

Norfolk Raider blush cider 

Peroni 0% 

Peroni gluten free 

Adnams Ghost Ship 0.5% 

2.90 

3.50 

3.00 

3.25 

3.25 

Pint 

Pint 

Pint 

Pint 

Pint 

520ml 
500ml 
500ml 
330ml 
330ml 
500ml 

5.80 

7.00 

6.00 

6.50 

6.50 

6.80 

6.50 

6.50 

4.60 

4.00 

5.00 

Half 

Half 

Half 

Half 

Half 

Soft drinks 

Fruit juice 

Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Grapefruit, Tomato 

Appletiser 

Coca Cola 

Fever Tree Mixers 

Tonic, Light Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Elderflower Tonic, 
Ginger  Beer, Ginger Ale, Lemon Tonic 

Cordials 

Orange, ,Lime, Blackcurrant, Elderflower 

Mineral Water 

Coca Cola 

Lemonade 

 

 

 

200ml 
200ml 
 

  

 

 

750ml 
Pint 

Pint 

3.00 

 

3.85 

2.60 

2.60 

 

  

0.75 

 

4.50 

4.00 

4.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

330ml 
Half 

Half 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

2.00 

2.00 

2.00 

 

Bar snacks 

Olives  Ve G 

Wasabi peas  Ve G 

Holkham venison jerky 

Roasted salted pistachios  Ve G 

Salted Cashews  Ve G 

Smoked almonds  Ve G 

Two Farmers crisps  V G 

Salted, Cheese and Onion, Salt and Vinegar 

4.75 

4.00 

4.75 

4.25 

4.75 

4.25 

2.00 

 



Edmunds cocktails 

Espresso Martini 
Vodka blended with velvety coffee liquor to create a rich and silky cocktail with a hint 
of vanilla. Made with real coffee. 
 

Elderflower Collins 

The Cucumber and Elderflower Collins is  
floral, delicate and oh so refreshing. Made with gin and served with sparkling soda. 
 

Mojito 

A refreshingly crisp combination of rum, mint and lime makes this Cuban cocktail a 
timeless classic. Served with sparkling soda. 
 

Strawberry Daiquiri 
Fresh strawberries, rum and lime make up this irresistibly bright summer cocktail.  
Perfectly sweet and dangerously drinkable. 
 

Amaretto Sour  
The distinctive flavour of amaretto paired with the sharpness of freshly squeezed  
lemons. Uniquely refreshing and memorable. 
 

Old Fashioned 

Made with bourbon, then lightly sweetened with sugar and aromatised with bitters. 
A perfectly balanced smooth American classic. 
 

Negroni 
Gin, vermouth and Campari make this sophisticated yet simple Italian classic.  
Pairing sweet and bitter notes with a hint of orange. 
 

Kumquat Margarita 

El Rayo tequila, kumquat liqueur, agave nectar and fresh lime juice. A playful new 
twist on a Mexican classic. 
 

12.50 

 

 

12.50 

 

 

12.50 

 

 

12.50 

 

 

12.50 

 

 

12.50 

 

 

12.50 

 

 

12.50 

 

We are delighted to offer a selection of the delicious Edmunds 
cocktails.  

Founded in 2019 by two brothers, Tom and Paul Payes, Edmunds’ 
goal is to make quality bottled cocktails without compromising on 
taste.  

Every drink is hand made and crafted with the same skill and  
methodology you’d expect if it were made fresh, always using  
a double measure of the finest spirits combined with freshly 
squeezed juices. 



Other cocktails 

Bloody Mary 

Smirnoff vodka, tio pepe sherry, tomato juice, celery, Worcestershire and tabasco sauce. 
 

Mimosa 

Orange juice and champagne.  
 

Breakfast Martini  
Gin, Cointreau, marmalade and lemon juice   
 

Aperol Spritz 

Aperol, Prosecco and a splash of soda bring a fresh, bittersweet taste to this  
delicious aperitivo. 
 

 

12.50 

 

 

11.50 

 

 

12.75 

 

 

9.50 

 

 

 

 

Mocktails 

Apple and Elderflower Fizz 

The taste of springtime in a glass with apple juice, elderflower cordial, a dash Belle & Co, 
Sparkling white and a sprig of mint. 
 

Shirley Temple  
Grenadine brings delicious pomegranate sweetness and ginger ale adds a touch of spice to 
this utterly refreshing drink. 
 

Highball Mojito  
Lime, Mint and molasses gives you the classic Cuban punch flavour without being KO’d 

 

Highball Italian Spritz Italien 

The delicious orange bitter tasting aperitivo.without the guilt  
 

Highball Cosmopolitan 

Bursting with cranberry and lime giving you the sophisticated  Cosmo taste without the 
complication of a hangover.  

6.50 

 

 

 

5.50 

 

 

 

7.20 

 

 

7.20 

 

 

7.20 

 

Hot drinks  

3.25 

 

 

3.75 

3.50 

3.75 

3.75 

3.75 

7.50 

Pot of tea 

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, red bush, green, lemon 

and ginger, mixed berry, chamomile or peppermint 

Cafetiere 

Americano, Espresso or Macchiato 

Cappuccino, Flat White or Latte 

Double Espresso or Macchiato 

Hot chocolate or Mocha 

Liqueur coffee 



White wine 
125ml 175ml 250ml bottle 

Vinho Regional Alentejano Branco, Vinha do Monte, Alentejo, Portugal 2022 

Fruit-forward and fresh, bursting with aromas of juicy peach, nectarine and pear. 

Verdejo, Duquesa de Valladolid, Rueda Spain 2021  Ve 

Crisp vibrant flavours of green apple, lemon, lime, peach and passionfruit. 
Not dissimilar to a Sauvignon Blanc. 

Picpoul de Pinet, Baron de Badassière, Languedoc, France 2022  Ve 

Aromas of citrus fruit, grapefruit, lemon and lime. Good balance of zesty acidity and minerality. 

Pinot Grigio, Ponte del Diavolo, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy 2022 

From Friuli in North East Italy, the quality fruit shows. Freshly cut pear and a hint of almond. 

Riesling, Maximin Grünhaus, Maximin, Mosel, Germany 2021 

 

Albarino ‘Sentidino’, Bodegas Gallegas, Rias Baixas, Galicia, Spain 2022  Ve 

 

Sauvignon Blanc, Kim Crawford, Marlborough, New Zealand 2022 

One of the most popular styles of Sauvignon; passion fruit, grapefruit, blackcurrant leaf 

and zingy freshness. 

Old Vines Chenin Blanc, Kloof Street, Coastal Region, South Africa 2022  Ve S 

A fabulous complex old Vine Chenin, with mineral aromas, and sun ripened pears 

Mâcon-Villages, Jean-Christophe Perraud, Burgundy, France 2022  Ve S 

An elegant and expressive unoaked Chardonnay. Vibrant notes of white flowers, fresh citrus 
and apricot fruit are balanced by lively freshness.  

Sauvignon Blanc, Greywacke Vineyards, Marlborough, New Zealand 2022  S 

 

Grillo, Bertolino Soprano, Mandrarossa Sicily, Italy 2019  Ve 

Single vineyard Grillo, fresh fragrant aromas of flowers and herbal notes with hints of  
cedar and peach. Vibrant palate with excellent length of flavour. 

V   Vegetarian          Ve   Vegan          O  Organic          S  Sustainable 

4.90 6.80 9.70 29.00 

30.00

5.70 8.00 11.40 34.00 

6.10 8.40 12.00 36.00 

6.70 9.40 13.40 40.00 

38.00 

45.00 

8.10 11.20 16.00 

46.00 

8.10 11.20 16.00 

48.00 

50.00 

62.00 

Chardonnay, Cobble Hilll, Burnham Market, Norfolk, England 2021 

 

38.00 

Chardonnay, Gimblett Gravels, Trinity Hill, Hawkes Bay, New Zealand 2020  Ve 

Notes of citrus and peach, with almond and gunflint from the well integrated oak. 

64.00 

Orange wine 
Orange Natural Wine, Cramel Reccas winery, Reccas, Romania 2021  Ve O 

Crisp like white wine with the complexity of red wine.  Orange wine is made by leaving the grape skins 
and seeds in contact with the pressed juice creating a deep orange-hued finish. Candied apricot, 
slightly herbal, fresh fruity but with powerful structure and body  

36.00 

OT de El Cap Penedes, Spain, 2022  Ve O 

 

48.00 



125ml 175ml 250ml bottle 

Evaristo, Vinho Regional, Lisboa, Portugal 2022 

Vibrant aromas of cherries, juicy blackberries and blackcurrants.  

 

Pinot Noir, Montes Limited Selection, Aconcagua Costa, Chile 2022 

Elegant and juicy, with aromas of strawberry, cherry and toasted hazelnut notes. 

Rioja Crianza, Bodegas LAN, Spain 2020 

Aromas of ripe strawberries, raspberries and cranberries framed by subtle vanilla and spice, 
with silky tannins. 

Shiraz, Dandelion Vineyards, Barossa Valley, South Australia, 2021  Ve 

This Shiraz bring a bouquet of bitter chocolate, aniseed, black pepper and luscious raspberry 
and blueberry. On the palate, bright and generous berry and plum flavours. 

Beaujolais Villages, Jean-Marc Burgaud, France 2022 

Possibly the finest Beaujolais, beautiful concentration from the old vines. 
Crunchy red fruits and violets. 

Château Macquin, Saint-Georges-Saint-Émilion, Bordeaux, France 2020  V 

Alluring ripe red cherry notes, with cinnamon, pepper and a hint of liquorice. Accompanied by 

fine grained tannins. 

Zinfandel, Seghesio, Sonoma County, California USA 2021 

An expressive burst of aromas of deep dark fruits and supple, textured tannins. 

Malbec blend, Disobedience by Francis Mallmann, Mendoza, Argentina 2020  Ve S 

A gorgeous blend of Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon and Merlot which has a great intensity of fruit.  
Full bodied with fine grained tannins and a rich finish. 

 

 

Volpala, Coltassala, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy 2017  O 

This is a well-structured, complex wine with an elegant nose and hints of vanilla, cacao and fruit.  

4.50 6.10 8.70 26.00 

4.90 6.80 9.70 29.00 

5.70 8.00 11.40 34.00 

5.70 8.00 11.40 34.00 

6.10 8.40 12.00 36.00 

40.00 

9.10 12.60 18.00 

52.00 

54.00 

58.00 

58.00 

70.00 

72.00 

Merlot, Excelsior, Breede River Valley, Robertson,  South Africa 2021  S 

Lovely ripe cherry characters, with smoky coffee and spice notes. Soft fruit flavours enhance this 
versatile wine.  

Red wine 

Syrah, Mullineux Signature, Swartland, Coastal Region, South Africa 2019  Ve S 

Spice, black fruit, and violets. The wine is elegant with a silky texture. 

60.00 

Rondo, Burn Valley Vineyard, North Creake, Norfolk, England 2021 Ve 

Aromas of vanilla and cinnamon combine with dark black fruits. On the palate dark forest fruits com-
bine with elegant soft tannins to produce a smooth red which pairs well with red meats.  

60.00 

V   Vegetarian          Ve   Vegan          O  Organic          S  Sustainable 

Côtes de Nuits Villages, Jane Eyre, Burgundy, France 2020  Ve 

Jane is an Australian making wine in Burgundy. Approachable and elegant, with poised delicate tan-
75.00 



Champagne and sparkling wine 

Devaux Cuvée D, Aged 5 years, Champagne, France NV  Ve S 

The “D Collection” wines are Devaux’s very Best. With five years ageing it has great flavour. 

Half bottle, Devaux Grande Réserve, Champagne, France NV  Ve S 

Aromas of baked apples and vanilla, a fine mousse and a full, rounded finish. 

Prosecco, Cantina Colli Euganel, Veneto, Italy NV 

Soft and lively, full of fresh, fruity aromas with a floral touch. 

Prosecco Rosé Ca’ di Alte, Veneto, Italy 2022  V 

A delightful peach pink, with aromas of peach, raspberry and passion fruit. Refreshing and inviting. 

‘JCB No. 21’ Crémant de Bourgogne Brut, Jean-Charles Boisset, 
Burgundy, France NV 

Aromas of citrus fruit, almonds and white flowers, leading to a lovely rich texture from the ageing. 

Rathfinny Classic Cuvée Brut, Southern England 2018  S 

A zesty zing tempered by the wine’s creamy texture and rich, biscuity notes. 

125ml 175ml 250ml bottle 

11.75 16.40 70.00 

35.00 

5.60 7.70 33.00 

5.90 8.20 35.00 

50.00 

60.00 

V   Vegetarian          Ve   Vegan          O  Organic          S  Sustainable 

Belle & Co, Sparkling white, 0% abv  
Perfect non-alcoholic alternative for sparkling wine. 

Belle & Co, Sparkling rose, 0% abv  
Refreshing alcohol free option with notes of soft red fruits. 

20.00 

20.00 

3.50 4.80 

Rose wine 

Mateus Rosé, Original, Portugal NV  V S 

Light and well balanced, with a soft effervescence and a hint of sweetness. 

Pinot Grigio Rosato, `Terre di Monteforte` Veneto, Italy 2023 Ve 

This popular Rose is juicy, with delicate perfumes and flavours of red cherries and strawberries. 

Pinot Noir Rosé, Bodega Garzón Estate, Maldonado, Uruguay 2022 

 

 

4.50 6.10 8.70 26.00 

23.00 

125ml 175ml 250ml bottle 

6.50 8.90 12.70 38.00 

7.10 9.80 14.00 42.00 

100ml ½ bottle 

Sauternes, Château Delmond, Bordeaux, France 2018  Ve 

Apricot, honey and peach mix with citrus peel and creamy flavours. 

Rutherglen Muscat, Chambers Rosewood, Victoria, Australia NV  Ve 

Tawny red colour, with aromas of rose petals, raisins and dried fruit. Great match for Chocolate 

or caramel desserts. 

 

A beautiful balanced dessert wine with honey, tropical fruit and cherry blossom aromas. Luscious  
with superb freshness too. 

Dobogó, `Mylitta` Tokaji Noble Late Harvest, Hungary 2019  Ve 

Concentrated aromas of blossom, candied pineapple, and some sweet spice. The palate is 
sweet and rich but with a clear structure, creamy texture and balanced acidity. 

8.00 30.00 

8.00 30.00 

9.10 34.00 

10.40 39.00 

Dessert wine 



Spirits 

Famous Grouse 

Chivers Regal 
Jameson’s 

Bushmills 

Jack Daniel’s 

Adnams Rye  

All Malts 

5.30 

6.30 

5.30 

6.30 

5.30 

7.00 

8.40 

Whisky   

Smirnoff Red 

East Coast 

Grey Goose 

Wild Knight 

5.30 

5.60 

6.40 

6.40 

Vodka  

Gordons 

Hendricks 

Bombay Sapphire 

Copper House 

Black Shuck Blush 

Black Shuck 

Black Shuck Sloe 

Norfolk Gin 

Quarter 

Seedlip Garden 0% abv 

Seedlip Spice 0% abv 

Seedlip Grove 0%  abv 

 

5.30 

4.60 

5.60 

5.60 

5.90 

5.90 

5.90 

6.40 

4.70 

4.70 

4.70 

4.70 

Gin  

Captain Morgan 

Morgan Spiced 

Sailor Jerry 

Havana Club Especial 
Bacardi 

5.30 

5.30 

5.90 

6.30 

5.30 

Rum  

Courvoisier 

Remy Martin  

Armagnac 

5.30 

8.40 

8.40 

Brandy   

35ml 

35ml 

35ml 

35ml 

35ml 

Sandeman Ruby 

Sandeman LBV 

Sandeman Tawny 

Harvey’s 

Croft’s 

Tio Pepe 

5.80 

6.20 

6.80 

4.90 

4.90 

4.90 

Port and Sherry  

Martini Extra Dry 

Martini Rosso 

Cinzano Bianco 

 

Ginger Wine  

Aperol 
 

4.20 

4.20 

4.20 

 

4.20 

5.90 

Vermouth 

Fortified wine 

35ml 70ml 

Archers 

Baileys 

Pimms No1 

Advocaat 

5.90 

6.70 

7.80 

8.40 

Campari 
Cointreau 

Disaronno 

Drambuie 

Glayva 

Grand Marnier 

Malibu 

Pernod 

Southern Comfort 

Tia Maria 

6.20 

5.30 

5.30 

5.60 

5.60 

5.30 

4.90 

4.90 

4.90 

4.90 

Liqueurs 
35ml 70ml 


