Drinks menu



Bar snacks

Olives Ve G	4.75
Wasabi peas Ve G	4.00
Holkham venison jerky	4.75
Roasted salted pistachios Ve G	4.25
Salted Cashews Ve G	4.75
Smoked almonds Ve G	4.25
Two Farmers crisps VG	2.00
Salted, Cheese and Onion, Salt and Vinegar	

Beer and cider

Woodforde's Wherry bitter	Pint	5.80	Half	2.90
Peroni lager	Pint	7.00	Half	3.50
Adnams Wild Wave cider	Pint	6.00	Half	3.00
Malt Coast IPA	Pint	6.50	Half	3.25
Malt Coast pale ale	Pint	6.50	Half	3.25
Guinness	520ml	6.80		
Norfolk Raider cider	500ml	6.50		
Norfolk Raider blush cider	500ml	6.50		
Peroni 0%	330ml	4.60		
Peroni gluten free	330ml	4.00		
Adnams Ghost Ship 0.5%	500ml	5.00		

Soft drinks

Fruit juice		3.00		
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Grapefruit, Tomato				
Appletiser		3.85		
Coca Cola	200ml	2.60		
Fever Tree Mixers	200ml	2.60		
Tonic, Light Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Elderflower Tonic, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, Lemon Tonic				
Cordials		0.75		
Orange, ,Lime, Blackcurrant, Elderflower				
Mineral Water	750ml	4.50	330ml	2.00
Coca Cola	Pint	4.00	Half	2.00
Lemonade	Pint	4.00	Half	2.00

Edmunds cocktails

We are delighted to offer a selection of the delicious Edmunds cocktails.

Founded in 2019 by two brothers, Tom and Paul Payes, Edmunds' goal is to make quality bottled cocktails without compromising on taste.

Every drink is hand made and crafted with the same skill and methodology you'd expect if it were made fresh, always using a double measure of the finest spirits combined with freshly squeezed juices.

Espresso Martini Vodka blended with velvety coffee liquor to create a rich and silky cocktail with a hint of vanilla. Made with real coffee.	12.50
Elderflower Collins The Cucumber and Elderflower Collins is floral, delicate and oh so refreshing. Made with gin and served with sparkling soda.	12.50
Mojito A refreshingly crisp combination of rum, mint and lime makes this Cuban cocktail a timeless classic. Served with sparkling soda.	12.50
Strawberry Daiquiri Fresh strawberries, rum and lime make up this irresistibly bright summer cocktail. Perfectly sweet and dangerously drinkable.	12.50
Amaretto Sour The distinctive flavour of amaretto paired with the sharpness of freshly squeezed lemons. Uniquely refreshing and memorable.	12.50
Old Fashioned Made with bourbon, then lightly sweetened with sugar and aromatised with bitters. A perfectly balanced smooth American classic.	12.50
Negroni Gin, vermouth and Campari make this sophisticated yet simple Italian classic. Pairing sweet and bitter notes with a hint of orange.	12.50
Kumquat Margarita El Rayo tequila, kumquat liqueur, agave nectar and fresh lime juice. A playful new twist on a Mexican classic.	12.50

Other cocktails

Bloody Mary Smirnoff vodka, tio pepe sherry, tomato juice, celery, Worcestershire and tabasco sauce.	12.50
Mimosa Orange juice and champagne.	11.50
Breakfast Martini Gin, Cointreau, marmalade and lemon juice	12.75
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco and a splash of soda bring a fresh, bittersweet taste to this delicious aperitivo.	9.50

Mocktails

Apple and Elderflower Fizz The taste of springtime in a glass with apple juice, elderflower cordial, a dash Belle & Co, Sparkling white and a sprig of mint.	6.50
Shirley Temple Grenadine brings delicious pomegranate sweetness and ginger ale adds a touch of spice to this utterly refreshing drink.	5.50
Highball Mojito Lime, Mint and molasses gives you the classic Cuban punch flavour without being KO'd	7.20
Highball Italian Spritz Italien The delicious orange bitter tasting aperitivo.without the guilt	7.20
Highball Cosmopolitan Bursting with cranberry and lime giving you the sophisticated Cosmo taste without the complication of a hangover.	7.20

Hot drinks

Pot of tea English Breakfast, Earl Grey, red bush, green, lemon and ginger, mixed berry, chamomile or peppermint	3.25
Cafetiere	3.75
Americano, Espresso or Macchiato	3.50
Cappuccino, Flat White or Latte	3.75
Double Espresso or Macchiato	3.75
Hot chocolate or Mocha	3.75
Liqueur coffee	7.50

White wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	bottle
Vinho Regional Alentejano Branco, Vinha do Monte, Alentejo, Portugal 2022 Fruit-forward and fresh, bursting with aromas of juicy peach, nectarine and pear.	4.90	6.80	9.70	29.00
Verdejo, Duquesa de Valladolid, Rueda Spain 2021 Ve Crisp vibrant flavours of green apple, lemon, lime, peach and passionfruit. Not dissimilar to a Sauvignon Blanc.				30.00
Picpoul de Pinet, Baron de Badassière, Languedoc, France 2022 Ve Aromas of citrus fruit, grapefruit, lemon and lime. Good balance of zesty acidity and minerality.	5.70	8.00	11.40	34.00
Pinot Grigio, Ponte del Diavolo, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy 2022 From Friuli in North East Italy, the quality fruit shows. Freshly cut pear and a hint of almond.	6.10	8.40	12.00	36.00
Riesling, Maximin Grünhaus, Maximin, Mosel, Germany 2021 This is an off dry charming wine with flavours of ripe melon, and apple. 11.5% alcohol it is light and delicat	e.			38.00
Chardonnay, Cobble Hilll, Burnham Market, Norfolk, England 2021 Lightly oaked with a smooth buttery texture, perfect with a roast or simple creamy pasta dish				38.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Kim Crawford, Marlborough, New Zealand 2022 One of the most popular styles of Sauvignon; passion fruit, grapefruit, blackcurrant leaf and zingy freshness.	6.70	9.40	13.40	40.00
Albarino 'Sentidino', Bodegas Gallegas, Rias Baixas, Galicia, Spain 2022 Ve Elegant, with flavours of grapefruit and peach. Ideal match for seafood coming from the Galician coast.				45.00
OT de El Cap Penedes, Spain, 2022 Ve O Bright pale-yellow colour, with a delicate noise of sweet fruits and a touch of citrus, clean with a long finish				46.00
Old Vines Chenin Blanc, Kloof Street, Coastal Region, South Africa 2022 Ve S A fabulous complex old Vine Chenin, with mineral aromas, and sun ripened pears	6 8.10	11.20	16.00	48.00
Mâcon-Villages, Jean-Christophe Perraud, Burgundy, France 2022 Ve S An elegant and expressive unoaked Chardonnay. Vibrant notes of white flowers, fresh citrus and apricot fruit are balanced by lively freshness.	8.10	11.20	16.00	48.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Greywacke Vineyards, Marlborough, New Zealand 2022 S Made by Kevin Judd, the winemaker who put Cloudy Bay Sauvignon on the map. A stunning example	2.			50.00
Grillo, Bertolino Soprano, Mandrarossa Sicily, Italy 2019 Ve Single vineyard Grillo, fresh fragrant aromas of flowers and herbal notes with hints of cedar and peach. Vibrant palate with excellent length of flavour.				62.00
Chardonnay, Gimblett Gravels, Trinity Hill, Hawkes Bay, New Zealand 2020 V Notes of citrus and peach, with almond and gunflint from the well integrated oak.	e			64.00

Orange wine

Orange Natural Wine, Cramel Reccas winery, Reccas, Romania 2021 Ve O	36.00
Crisp like white wine with the complexity of red wine. Orange wine is made by leaving the grape skins	
and seeds in contact with the pressed juice creating a deep orange-hued finish. Candied apricot,	
slightly herbal, fresh fruity but with powerful structure and body	

Red wine	125m1	175m1	250m1	bottle
Evaristo, Vinho Regional, Lisboa, Portugal 2022 Vibrant aromas of cherries, juicy blackberries and blackcurrants.	4.50	6.10	8.70	26.00
Merlot, Excelsior, Breede River Valley, Robertson, South Africa 2021 S Lovely ripe cherry characters, with smoky coffee and spice notes. Soft fruit flavours enhance this versatile wine.	4.90	6.80	9.70	29.00
Malbec Clasico, Mendoza, Kaiken, Argentina 2021 Ve Pronounced plum and blackberry aromas, complemented by notes of chocolate and tobacco.	5.70	8.00	11.40	34.00
Pinot Noir, Montes Limited Selection, Aconcagua Costa, Chile 2022 Elegant and juicy, with aromas of strawberry, cherry and toasted hazelnut notes.	5.70	8.00	11.40	34.00
Rioja Crianza, Bodegas LAN, Spain 2020 Aromas of ripe strawberries, raspberries and cranberries framed by subtle vanilla and spice, with silky tannins.	6.10	8.40	12.00	36.00
Shiraz, Dandelion Vineyards, Barossa Valley, South Australia, 2021 Ve This Shiraz bring a bouquet of bitter chocolate, aniseed, black pepper and luscious raspberry and blueberry. On the palate, bright and generous berry and plum flavours.				40.00
Château Macquin, Saint-Georges-Saint-Émilion, Bordeaux, France 2020 V Alluring ripe red cherry notes, with cinnamon, pepper and a hint of liquorice. Accompanied by fine grained tannins.				52.00
Beaujolais Villages, Jean-Marc Burgaud, France 2022 Possibly the finest Beaujolais, beautiful concentration from the old vines. Crunchy red fruits and violets.	9.10	12.60	18.00	54.00
Zinfandel, Seghesio, Sonoma County, California USA 2021 An expressive burst of aromas of deep dark fruits and supple, textured tannins.				58.00
Malbec blend, Disobedience by Francis Mallmann, Mendoza, Argentina 2020 A gorgeous blend of Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon and Merlot which has a great intensity of fruit. Full bodied with fine grained tannins and a rich finish.	Ve S			58.00
Syrah, Mullineux Signature, Swartland, Coastal Region, South Africa 2019 Ve Spice, black fruit, and violets. The wine is elegant with a silky texture.	S			60.00
Rondo, Burn Valley Vineyard, North Creake, Norfolk, England 2021 Ve Aromas of vanilla and cinnamon combine with dark black fruits. On the palate dark forest fruits cor bine with elegant soft tannins to produce a smooth red which pairs well with red meats.	n-			60.00
Châteauneuf-du-Pape `Les Sinards`, Famille Perrin 'Les Crus', Rhône, France 202 Rich and complex with excellent pedigree. Fresh plums and spice, with raspberry and pepper. Delicious				70.00
Volpala, Coltassala, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy 2017 O This is a well-structured, complex wine with an elegant nose and hints of vanilla, cacao and fruit.				72.00
Côtes de Nuits Villages, Jane Eyre, Burgundy, France 2020 Ve Jane is an Australian making wine in Burgundy. Approachable and elegant, with poised delicate tar	1-			75.00

Champagne and sparkling wine

Champagne and sparking wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	bottle	
Devaux Cuvée D, Aged 5 years, Champagne, France NV Ve S The "D Collection" wines are Devaux's very Best. With five years ageing it has great flavour.	11.75	16.40		70.00	
Half bottle, Devaux Grande Réserve, Champagne, France NV Ve S Aromas of baked apples and vanilla, a fine mousse and a full, rounded finish.				35.00	
Prosecco, Cantina Colli Euganel, Veneto, Italy NV Soft and lively, full of fresh, fruity aromas with a floral touch.	5.60	7.70		33.00	
Prosecco Rosé Ca' di Alte, Veneto, Italy 2022 V A delightful peach pink, with aromas of peach, raspberry and passion fruit. Refreshing and inviting.	5.90	8.20		35.00	
'JCB No. 21' Crémant de Bourgogne Brut, Jean-Charles Boisset, Burgundy, France NV Aromas of citrus fruit, almonds and white flowers, leading to a lovely rich texture from the ageing.				50.00	
Rathfinny Classic Cuvée Brut, Southern England 2018 S A zesty zing tempered by the wine's creamy texture and rich, biscuity notes.				60.00	
Belle & Co, Sparkling white, 0% abv Perfect non-alcoholic alternative for sparkling wine.	3.50	4.80		20.00	
Belle & Co, Sparkling rose, 0% abv Refreshing alcohol free option with notes of soft red fruits.				20.00	

Rose wine

	125ml	175ml	250ml	bottle
Mateus Rosé, Original, Portugal NV V S Light and well balanced, with a soft effervescence and a hint of sweetness.				23.00
Pinot Grigio Rosato, `Terre di Monteforte` Veneto, Italy 2023 Ve This popular Rose is juicy, with delicate perfumes and flavours of red cherries and strawberries.	4.50	6.10	8.70	26.00
Pinot Noir Rosé, Bodega Garzón Estate, Maldonado, Uruguay 2022 Elegant, crisp with an abundance of fresh red fruits and an underlying savoury, and mineral character	6.50	8.90	12.70	38.00
Château Beaulieu`Cuvée Alexandre` Coteaux d'Aix-en,-Provence, France 2022 Delicate aromas of redcurrant, and wild strawberry that develop into juicy white peach and pear notes.	7.10	9.80	14.00	42.00

Dessert wine	100ml	½ bottle
Sauternes, Château Delmond, Bordeaux, France 2018 Ve Apricot, honey and peach mix with citrus peel and creamy flavours.	8.00	30.00
Rutherglen Muscat, Chambers Rosewood, Victoria, Australia NV Ve Tawny red colour, with aromas of rose petals, raisins and dried fruit. Great match for Chocolate or caramel desserts.	8.00	30.00
'Symphonie de Novembre' Moelleux, Domaine Cauhapé, Jurançon, France 2021 A beautiful balanced dessert wine with honey, tropical fruit and cherry blossom aromas. Luscious with superb freshness too.	9.10	34.00
Dobogó, `Mylitta` Tokaji Noble Late Harvest, Hungary 2019 Ve Concentrated aromas of blossom, candied pineapple, and some sweet spice. The palate is sweet and rich but with a clear structure, creamy texture and balanced acidity.	10.40	39.00

Spirits

Whisky	35ml	Gin	35ml
Famous Grouse	5.30	Gordons	5.30
Chivers Regal	6.30	Hendricks	4.60
Jameson's	5.30	Bombay Sapphire	5.60
Bushmills	6.30	Copper House	5.60
Jack Daniel's	5.30	Black Shuck Blush	5.90
Adnams Rye	7.00	Black Shuck	5.90
All Malts	8.40	Black Shuck Sloe	5.90
		Norfolk Gin	6.40
Vodka	35ml	Quarter	4.70
Smirnoff Red	5.30	Seedlip Garden 0% abv	4.70
East Coast	5.60	Seedlip Spice 0% abv	4.70
Grey Goose	6.40	Seedlip Grove 0% abv	4.70
Wild Knight	6.40		
		Rum	35ml
Brandy	35ml	Captain Morgan	5.30
Courvoisier	5.30	Morgan Spiced	5.30
Remy Martin	8.40	Sailor Jerry	5.90
Armagnac	8.40 8.40	Havana Club Especial	6.30
, initiagnate	0.40	Bacardi	5.30

Fortified wine

Port and Sherry	35ml	Vermouth	70ml
Sandeman Ruby	5.80	Martini Extra Dry	4.20
Sandeman LBV	6.20	Martini Rosso	4.20
Sandeman Tawny	6.80	Cinzano Bianco	4.20
Harvey's	4.90		
Croft's	4.90	Ginger Wine	4.20
Tio Pepe	4.90	Aperol	5.90

Liqueurs	35ml
Campari	6.20
Cointreau	5.30
Disaronno	5.30
Drambuie	5.60
Glayva	5.60
Grand Marnier	5.30
Malibu	4.90
Pernod	4.90
Southern Comfort	4.90
Tia Maria	4.90

	70m1
Archers	5.90
Baileys	6.70
Pimms No1	7.80
Advocaat	8.40